
Who has access to a complete 
range of quality inks for all 
wide format applications?

You do.  

working for you.



Who can benefit from affordable, European 
quality products, all within one range?

You can. Streamline® range of aftermarket 
inkjet inks.

OUR PRODUCT SOLUTIONS

Streamline® ESL HPQ

Streamline® 519

Streamline® Ultima HPQ

Streamline® Optima

YOUR APPLICATION NEEDS

- Roland Soljet Pro II / Pro III series
- Roland Versacam series
- Mutoh Valuejet
- Mutoh Spitfire
- Mutoh Rockhopper II
- Mutoh Falcon
- Mutoh Blizzard
- Agfa Grand Sherpa
- Uniform range
- Printers fitted with Epson 10000/DX4 or DX5
print heads

- Mimaki JV33
- Mimaki JV5
- All Mimaki printers using Mimaki SS21 inks
- All printers fitted with Epson DX5 print heads

- Seiko CP64 and CP100
- HP 9000 and 10000
- Oce 6060 and 6100
- Roland AJ1000

- MIMAKI JV3
- MIMAKI SS2

Sun Chemical’s experience in working with the world’s leading inkjet
printing machinery manufacturers makes it one of the foremost experts
in inkjet technology. Leading inkjet innovations, product development,
global R&D and technical expertise all make Sun Chemical the ideal
long term partner that offers a complete package. 

As a global supplier to the inkjet market, Sun Chemical’s focus on
quality products, dedicated service and leading innovation, is integrated
worldwide to allow customers to benefit from reliable, quick and secure
ink conversions. 

Sun Chemical’s insight and understanding of the inkjet market,
combined with its extensive technical capabilities allows the production
of robust aftermarket products with physical and colour properties
equivalent to the original products. A complete range of solvent, oil and
waterbased products for a variety of wide and superwide format
printers are available. 

We offer dedicated engineering support in the form of regular
maintenance visits, offsite phone support and technical know-how, to
ensure customers have all the technical support they require to drive
their own efficiency. 

Sun Chemical customers have access to a complete library of profiles
for a wide variety of RIP and media combinations.

To complement the Streamline® range of inks, Sun Chemical supplies a
range of spare parts to support most applications. 



STORAGE
oC

SHELF
LIFE

PACK
SIZE

OUTDOOR
LIFE

FLUSHING 
SOLUTIONAPPLICATIONSAP

CODECOLOURCODE

Between
5 - 320C

Between
5 - 320C

Between
5 - 320C

Between
5 - 320C

Between
5 - 320C

Between
5 - 320C

Between
5 - 320C

Between
5 - 320C

Between
5 - 320C

Between
5 - 320C

Between
5 - 320C

18
Months

18
Months

18
Months

18
Months

18
Months

18
Months

18
Months

18
Months

18
Months

18
Months

18
Months

1
Litre

1
Litre

1
Litre

1
Litre

440ml
Cartridge

440ml
Cartridge

440ml
Cartridge

1000ml
Cartridge

1000ml
Cartridge

1000ml
Cartridge

440ml
Cartridge

Up to 
3 Years

Up to 
3 Years

Up to 
3 Years

Up to 
3 Years

Up to 
3 Years

Up to 
3 Years

Up to 
3 Years

Up to 
3 Years

Up to 
3 Years

Up to 
3 Years

Up to 
3 Years

ESLHPQFS
91200461

ESLHPQFS
91200461

SWFFS0139
90114818

SWFFS0139
90114818

440FSPF 
91116543

440FSPF 
91116543

440FSPF 
91116543

SWFFS0139
90114818

SWFFS0139
90114818

SWFFS0139
90114818

440FSPF 
91116543

91202095

91202094

91202090

91202091

91202092

91202093

91200296

91200295

91200290

91200292

91200189

91200187

90919318

90919319

90919313

90919317

90919315

90919316

90843035

90843033

90843031

90843034

90843037

90843036

91219582

91219584

91219585

91219691

91219692

91219693

91219694

91219695

91219696

91219697

91219698

91219699

91219742

91219741

91219740

91219743

91219745

91219746

90934767

90934768

90935507

90965411

90965413

90965412

90934911

90965248

90934769

90934910

90965410

90965249

90934913

90934914

90934912

90935509

90965247

90966781

91055835

91055836

91055838

91055839

91055880

91055881

ULHPQLC

ULHPQLM

ULHPQPC

ULHPQPK

ULHPQPM

ULHPQPY

ESLHPQLC

ESLHPQLM

ESLHPQPC

ESLHPQPK

ESLHPQPM

ESLHPQPY

OPLC

OPLM

OPPC

OPPK

OPPM

OPPY

SWFLC0519

SWFLM0519

SWFPC0519

SWFPK0519

SWFPM0519

SWFPY0519

ULHPQLCPF

ULHPQLMPF

ULHPQPCPF

ULHPQPKPF

ULHPQPMPF

ULHPQPYPF

ESLHPQLCPF

ESLHPQLMPF

ESLHPQPCPF

ESLHPQPKPF

ESLHPQPMPF

ESLHPQPYPF

MTHHPQLCPF

MTHHPQLMPF

MTHHPQPCPF

MTHHPQPKPF

MTHHPQPMPF

MTHHPQPYPF

OPLCPFSC

OPLMPFSC

OPPCPFSC

OPPKPFSC

OPPMPFSC

OPPYPFSC

OPLCPFOC

OPLCPFHP

OPLMPFOC

OPLMPFHP

OPPCPFOC

OPPCPFHP

OPPKPFOC

OPPKPFHP

OPPMPFOC

OPPMPFHP

OPPYPFOC

OPPYPFHP

519LCPF

519LMPF

519PCPF

519PKPF

519PMPF

519PYPF

Light Cyan

Light Magenta

Cyan

Black

Magenta

Yellow

Light Cyan

Light Magenta

Cyan

Black

Magenta

Yellow

Light Cyan

Light Magenta

Cyan

Black

Magenta

Yellow

Light Cyan

Light Magenta

Cyan

Black

Magenta

Yellow

Light Cyan

Light Magenta

Cyan

Black

Magenta

Yellow

Light Cyan

Light Magenta

Cyan

Black

Magenta

Yellow

Light Cyan

Light Cyan

Light Magenta

Light Magenta

Cyan

Cyan

Black

Black

Magenta

Magenta

Yellow

Yellow

Mimaki JV33, Mimaki JV5,
All Mimaki printers using 

Mimaki SS21 inks.
All printers fitted with 

Epson DX5 print heads

Roland Soljet Pro II / Pro III series,
Roland Versacam series,

Mutoh Valuejet, Mutoh Spitfire
Mutoh Rockhopper II, 

Mutoh Falcon, Mutoh Blizzard,
Agfa Grand Sherpa,

Uniform range.
Printers fitted with Epson

10000/DX4 or DX5 print heads                       

Seiko CP64 and CP100
HP 9000 and 10000
Oce 6060 and 6100

Roland AJ1000

Mimaki JV3.
All Mimaki printers 

using Mimaki SS2 inks                             

Mimaki JV33, Mimaki JV5.
All Mimaki printers 

using Mimaki SS21 inks.
All printers fitted with 

Epson DX5 print heads                             

Roland Soljet Pro II / Pro III series,
Roland Versacam series,

Agfa Grand Sherpa,
Uniform range.

Printers fitted with Epson
10000/DX4 or DX5 print heads                       

Mutoh Rockhopper II,
Mutoh Spitfire,
Mutoh Valuejet,
Mutoh Blizzard,
Mutoh Falcon                                         

Seiko CP64 
and 

CP100

Oce 6060 
and 

6100

HP9000 
and 

10000

Mimaki JV3.
All Mimaki printers using Mimaki

SS2 inks

BULK INKS

CARTRIDGES

Light Cyan

Light Cyan

Light Cyan

Light Magenta

Light Magenta

Light Magenta

Cyan

Cyan

Cyan

Black

Black

Black

Magenta

Magenta

Magenta

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow



innovation

service
quality

working for you.

www.sunchemical.com

A partner who transforms with you.
Today’s environment requires more than change. 
It demands transformation – and a partner who’s
willing to transform with you. As the world’s leading
producer of inks and pigments, Sun Chemical gives
you over 8,000 people working in 250 locations in
56 countries. And every one of those people is
working every day to create new solutions for the
increasing challenges in packaging, publication,
coatings, plastics, electronics, brand protection,
and product authentication. We are committed to
meeting your needs, while never losing sight of the
business essentials: reliable, on-time delivery,
consisten product quality, dependable service, and
ground-breaking innovation. As you move forward
into a world of stiffer competition, faster
turnarounds, more complex printing demands, and
sustainable products, count on Sun Chemical to be
your partner. 

Although the information presented here is believed to be reliable, Sun Chemical Limited makes no
representation or guarantee to its accuracy, completeness or reliability of the information. All recom-
mendations and suggestions are made without guarantee, since the conditions of use are beyond our
control. There is no implied warranty of merchantability or fi tness for purpose of the product or 
products described herein. In no event shall Sun Chemical Limited be liable for damages of any nature
arising out of the use or reliance upon the information. Sun Chemical Limited expressly disclaims that
the use of any material referenced herein, either alone or in combination with other materials, shall be
free of rightful claim of any third party including a claim of infringement. The observance of all legal
regulations and patents is the responsibility of the user.

Sun Chemical 
Norton Hill 
Midsomer Norton 
Bath BA3 4RT 
United Kingdom 
Tel +44 (0) 1761 414 471
Fax +44 (0) 1761 416 609
www.sunchemical.com




