







Who can benefit from affordable, European quality products, all within one range?

You can. Streamline® range of aftermarket inkjet inks.

Sun Chemical's experience in working with the world's leading inkjet printing machinery manufacturers makes it one of the foremost experts in inkjet technology. Leading inkjet innovations, product development, global R&D and technical expertise all make Sun Chemical the ideal long term partner that offers a complete package.

As a global supplier to the inkjet market, Sun Chemical's focus on quality products, dedicated service and leading innovation, is integrated worldwide to allow customers to benefit from reliable, quick and secure ink conversions.

Sun Chemical's insight and understanding of the inkjet market, combined with its extensive technical capabilities allows the production of robust aftermarket products with physical and colour properties equivalent to the original products. A complete range of solvent, oil and waterbased products for a variety of wide and superwide format printers are available.

We offer dedicated engineering support in the form of regular maintenance visits, offsite phone support and technical know-how, to ensure customers have all the technical support they require to drive their own efficiency.

Sun Chemical customers have access to a complete library of profiles for a wide variety of RIP and media combinations.

To complement the Streamline® range of inks, Sun Chemical supplies a range of spare parts to support most applications.

YOUR APPLICATION NEEDS	OUR PRODUCT SOLUTIONS
- Roland Soljet Pro II / Pro III series - Roland Versacam series - Mutoh Valuejet - Mutoh Spitfire - Mutoh Rockhopper II - Mutoh Falcon - Mutoh Blizzard - Agfa Grand Sherpa - Uniform range - Printers fitted with Epson 10000/DX4 or DX5 print heads	Streamline® ESL HPQ
- Mimaki JV33 - Mimaki JV5 - All Mimaki printers using Mimaki SS21 inks - All printers fitted with Epson DX5 print heads	Streamline® Ultima HPQ
- Seiko CP64 and CP100 - HP 9000 and 10000 - Oce 6060 and 6100 - Roland AJ1000	Streamline® Optima
- MIMAKI JV3 - MIMAKI SS2	Streamline® 519

CODE	COLOU	R	SAP CODE	APPLICATION	FLUSHING SOLUTION	OUTDOOR LIFE	PACK SIZE	SHELF LIFE	STORAGE °C
BULK INKS									
ULHPQLC	Light Cyan		91202095	Mimaki JV33, Mimaki JV5, All Mimaki printers using Mimaki SS21 inks.			1	18	Between
ULHPQLM	Light Magenta		91202094			Up to			
ULHPQPC	Cyan		91202090		ESLHPQFS				
ULHPQPK	Black		91202091	All printers fitted with Epson DX5 print heads	91200461	3 Years	Litre	Months	5 - 32°C
ULHPQPM	Magenta		91202092	Epson DAS print rieaus					
ULHPQPY FSI HPQI C	Yellow		91202093	Data de Callado Da Hallo de Callado					
ESLHPQLM	Light Cyan		91200296 91200295	Roland Soljet Pro II / Pro III series, Roland Versacam series,					
ESLHPQPC	Light Magenta Cyan		91200293	Mutoh Valuejet, Mutoh Spitfire Mutoh Rockhopper II,	ECI LIDOEC	Ho to	4	10	Datusan
ESLHPQPK	Black		91200290	Mutoh Falcon, Mutoh Blizzard, Agfa Grand Sherpa,	ESLHPQFS 91200461	Up to 3 Years	1 Litre	18 Months	Between 5 - 32°C
ESLHPQPM	Magenta		91200189	Uniform range. Printers fitted with Epson					0 020
ESLHPQPY	Yellow		91200187						
OPLC	Light Cyan		90919318	<u> </u>					
OPLM	Light Magenta		90919319	Seiko CP64 and CP100 HP 9000 and 10000 Oce 6060 and 6100 Roland AJ1000	SWFFS0139 90114818	Up to 3 Years	1 Litre	18 Months	Between 5 - 32°C
OPPC	Cyan		90919313						
OPPK	Black		90919317						
OPPM	Magenta		90919315						
OPPY	Yellow		90919316						
SWFLC0519	Light Cyan		90843035						
SWFLM0519	Light Magenta		90843033		SWFFS0139 90114818	Up to 3 Years	1 Litre	18 Months	Between 5 - 32°C
SWFPC0519	Cyan		90843031	Mimaki JV3. All Mimaki printers					
SWFPK0519	Black		90843034	using Mimaki SS2 inks					
SWFPM0519	Magenta		90843037						
SWFPY0519	Yellow		90843036						
CARTRIDGE									
ULHPQLCPF	Light Cyan		91219582						
ULHPQLMPF	Light Magenta		91219584	Mimaki JV33, Mimaki JV5.					
ULHPQPCPF	Cyan		91219585	All Mimaki printers using Mimaki SS21 inks.	440FSPF 91116543	Up to 3 Years	440ml Cartridge	18 Months	Between 5 - 32°C
ULHPQPKPF ULHPQPMPF	Black		91219691 91219692	All printers fitted with Epson DX5 print heads	31110040	o idais	Cartriage	WOTHIS	3 - 32 0
ULHPQPYPF	Magenta Yellow		91219692	Ерооп Бло рин подао					
ESLHPQLCPF	Light Cyan		91219694						
ESLHPQLMPF	Light Magenta		91219695	Roland Soljet Pro II / Pro III series, Roland Versacam series,		Up to	440ml	18	Between
ESLHPQPCPF	Cyan		91219696		440FSPF				
ESLHPQPKPF	Black		91219697	Agfa Grand Sherpa, Uniform range.	91116543	3 Years	Cartridge	Months	5 - 32°C
ESLHPQPMPF	Magenta		91219698	Printers fitted with Epson 10000/DX4 or DX5 print heads			·		
ESLHPQPYPF	Yellow		91219699						
MTHHPQLCPF	Light Cyan		91219740						
MTHHPQLMPF	Light Magenta		91219741	Mutoh Rockhopper II,		Up to	440ml	18	Between
MTHHPQPCPF	Cyan		91219742	Mutoh Spitfire, Mutoh Valuejet,	440FSPF				
MTHHPQPKPF	Black		91219743	Mutoh Blizzard,	91116543	3 Years	Cartridge	Months	5 - 32°C
MTHHPQPMPF	Magenta		91219745	Mutoh Falcon					
MTHHPQPYPF	Yellow		91219746						
OPLCPFSC	Light Cyan		90934767						
OPLMPFSC	Light Magenta		90934768	0.11 - 000 4					
OPPCPFSC	Cyan		90935507	Seiko CP64 and	SWFFS0139	Up to	1000ml	18 Months	Between
OPPKPFSC	Black		90965411	CP100	90114818	3 Years	Cartridge	Months	5 - 32°C
OPPMPFSC	Magenta		90965413						
OPPYPFSC OPLCPFOC	Yellow Light Cyan		90965412						
OPLMPFOC	Light Cyan Light Magenta		90934911						
OPPCPFOC	Cyan		90903246	Oce 6060	CIVIEECO100	Un to	1000~	10	Dotuce
OPPKPFOC	Black		90934910	and 6100	SWFFS0139 90114818	Up to 3 Years	1000ml Cartridge	18 Months	Between 5 - 32°C
OPPMPFOC	Magenta		90965410	0100					
OPPYPFOC	Yellow		90965249						
OPLCPFHP	Light Cyan		90934913						
OPLMPFHP	Light Magenta		90934914						
OPPCPFHP	Cyan		90934912	HP9000	SWFFS0139	Up to	1000ml	18	Between
OPPKPFHP	Black		90935509	and 10000	90114818	3 Years	Cartridge	Months	5 - 32°C
OPPMPFHP	Magenta		90965247						
OPPYPFHP	Yellow		90966781						
519LCPF	Light Cyan		91055835						
519LMPF	Light Magenta		91055836						
519PCPF	Cyan		91055838	Mimaki JV3. All Mimaki printers using Mimaki	440FSPF	Up to	440ml	18	Between
519PKPF	Black		91055839	SS2 inks	91116543	3 Years	Cartridge	Months	5 - 32°C
519PMPF	Magenta		91055880						
519PYPF	Yellow		91055881						



A partner who transforms with you.

Today's environment requires more than change. It demands transformation - and a partner who's willing to transform with you. As the world's leading producer of inks and pigments, Sun Chemical gives you over 8,000 people working in 250 locations in 56 countries. And every one of those people is working every day to create new solutions for the increasing challenges in packaging, publication, coatings, plastics, electronics, brand protection, and product authentication. We are committed to meeting your needs, while never losing sight of the business essentials: reliable, on-time delivery, consisten product quality, dependable service, and ground-breaking innovation. As you move forward into a world of stiffer competition, faster turnarounds, more complex printing demands, and sustainable products, count on Sun Chemical to be your partner.

working for you.

www.sunchemical.com

Although the information presented here is believed to be reliable, Sun Chemical Limited makes no representation or guarantee to its accuracy, completeness or reliability of the information. All recommendations and suggestions are made without guarantee, since the conditions of use are beyond our control. There is no implied warranty of merchantability or fit tness for purpose of the product or products described herein. In no event shall Sun Chemical Limited be liable for damages of any nature arising out of the use or reliance upon the information. Sun Chemical Limited expressly disclaims that the use of any material referenced herein, either alone or in combination with other materials, shall be free of rightful claim of any third party including a claim of infringement. The observance of all legal regulations and patents is the responsibility of the user.

Sun Chemical Norton Hill Midsomer Norton Bath BA3 4RT United Kingdom Tel +44 (0) 1761 414 471 Fax +44 (0) 1761 416 609 www.sunchemical.com

